
Date Time Chapter Faculty

13 March 2023 (Mon) 4:00 PM to 5:00 PM Introduction & Orientation Dr Reji Samuel

14 March 2023 (Tue) Indian Legal System Adv Wilson Nathan

21 March 2023 (Tue) Indian Constitution & Minority Rights Adv Wilson Nathan

28 March 2023 (Tue) Indian Constitution & Minority Rights Adv Wilson Nathan

4 April 2023 (Tue) Indian Constitution & Minority Rights Adv Wilson Nathan

11 April 2023 (Tue) Labour Laws & Employee Welfare Policy Adv B D Das

18 April 2023 (Tue) Labour Laws & Employee Welfare Policy Adv B D Das

25 April 2023 (Tue) Personal Laws Dr Sarasu Thomas

2 May 2023 (Tue) Personal Laws Dr Sarasu Thomas

9 May 2023 (Tue) RTE Adv B D Das

16 May 2023 (Tue) RTI Adv B D Das

23 May 2023 (Tue) Registration of NPOs Mr Varghese Jacob

30 May 2023 (Tue) Registration of NPOs Mr Varghese Jacob

6 June 2023 (Tue) Laws related to Children's Homes Ms Cynthia Stephen

13 June 2023 (Tue) Laws relating to Women Protection Ms Cynthia Stephen

20 June 2023 (Tue) Laws relating to Property Adv B D Das

27 June 2023 (Tue) Laws relating to Property Adv B D Das

4 July 2023 (Tue) Learner’s Presentation Everyone 

8 August 2023 (Tue) Feed back & concluding Session Everyone 

Tentative Schedule
Legal Requirements for Churches & NGOs

6:00 PM to 7:30 PM


